sija
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Uudenkaupungin koulujen mestaruusmaastot 28.4.2017

1LK pojat

Anton Haijanen
Veeti Laine
Severi Jalonen
Eemil Huutola
Semo Gustafsson
Teo Valmunen
Veeti Salminen
Nooa Rostedt
Jimi Niskala
Rami Toivonen
Aleksi Laakso
Julius Ihala

Onni Kotiranta
Frans Heinonen
Sisu Brostrom
Eemeli Rantanen

1LK tytdt

Janette Sjoberg
Ellen Ell3

Jasmin Haggstrém
Jasmin Mattila
Sara Reini

Ruska Haatyla
Jessica Lehtonen
Milja Tukiainen
Christina Poldes
Angela Teikola

2LK pojat

Kristian Henttula
Niilo Lannisto
Artturi Helimo
Samu Jokila
Joonatan Turunen
Elias Vuola

Daniel Rdsdanen
Eetu Salin

Riku Marijarvi

Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Kalannin koulu

Saarniston koulu

Saarniston koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Hakametsan koulu

Saarniston koulu

Saarniston koulu

Saarniston koulu

Kalannin koulu

Hakametsan koulu

Hakametsan koulu

Saarniston koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Lokalahden koulu

Hakametsan koulu
Kalannin koulu
Hakametsan koulu
Lokalahden koulu
Kalannin koulu
Saarniston koulu
Kalannin koulu
Lokalahden koulu
Hakametsan koulu
Hakametsan koulu

Kalannin koulu

Lokalahden koulu

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu

Saarniston koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu

Aika
03:54,0
03:57,9
04:08,5
04:10,8
04:15,9
04:24,1
04:28,5
04:28,8
04:41,4
04:42,8
04:48,8
04:53,8
05:04,6
05:06,8
05:29,1
05:54,4

04:14,5
04:20,9
04:26,0
04:35,4
05:13,3
05:15,2
05:44,8
06:17,9
06:28,5
06:30,7

03:29,7
03:45,7
03:48,2
03:49,7
03:52,4
03:52,7
03:53,0
03:53,4
03:58,3



10)
11)
12)

13)
14)
15)
16)

17)
18)
19)
20)

21)
22)
23)
24)
25)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)

1)
2)

Elmeri Jokimutka
Olli Salin
Aatu Saarinen

Santeri Johansson
Timofey Polskiy
Ukko Viitanen
Vaino Blomvall
Rasmus Paadar
Joonas Leino
Aaro Laurila
Jonas Trave

Anton Hirvonen
Luca Laurila
Oliver Suopajarvi
Joonas Heinonen
Konsta Lehtovirta

2LK tytot

Emma Helminen
Fiina Sarametsa
Olivia Suutari
Eini Humppi
Nelli Uusitalo
Elli Tattila

Senja Siivonen
lida Lalla

Emma Laine
Tiia Mattila

Nea Niskanen
Aini Puukki
Netta Virtanen
Minni Pikkarainen
Maria Alanissi
Oili Saarinen
Ronja Hukka
Seela Kuitula
Jasmin Damberg
Kerttu Lehtonen
Essi Saari

Evi Hyytia

3LK pojat

Kustaa Salmela
Luka Saarinen

Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu
Saarniston koulu

Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu
Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu
Kalannin koulu

Hakametsan koulu
Kalannin koulu

Lokalahden koulu
Saarniston koulu

Saarniston koulu

Saarniston koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu
Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu

Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Saarniston koulu

Kalannin koulu

Saarniston koulu

Kalannin koulu

Hakametsan koulu

Saarniston koulu

Saarniston koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Kalannin koulu

Saarniston koulu

Lokalahden koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Lokalahden koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu

Kalannin koulu
Saarniston koulu

03:58,9
04:07,6
04:16,4
04:20,5
04:24,9
04:28,1
04:31,1
04:39,5
04:41,4
04:41,8
04:51,2
04:52,3
05:00,0
05:01,3
05:09,7
06:01,5

03:43,4
03:45,7
03:49,7
03:51,4
03:54,2
03:54,9
03:59,1
04:13,5
04:16,7
04:17,7
04:30,4
04:32,4
04:51,8
04:58,5
05:11,5
05:12,7
05:19,1
05:43,5
06:32,2
06:32,5
07:10,7
08:35,4

07:29,2
07:44,5



3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

Elias Uusitalo
Veeti Laaksonen
Jesperi Sjoberg
Justus Rivinius
Valtteri Oikari
Sampo Huuskonen
Luka Kallio
Wertti Virtanen
Roope Ketoniemi
Tuomas Ankelo
Ami Hyvdnen
Jyri Tuomaala
Eemeli Korhonen
Akusti Soderman
Sisu Parviainen
Tomi Holm
Joona Koskinen
Juhani Ahtiainen

3LK tytst

Nanna Kukkula
Anni Saarinen
Emilia Tahkanen
Caroliina Reini
Eveliina Humppi
Oona Huuhtanen
Ellen Wahlback
Tytti Suominen
Merilii Nikula
Peppi Majuri
Meeri Huhtala

41K pojat

Joni Seppanen
Eemeli Nurmi
Marius Koivisto
Jyri Holvitie
Rasmus Nikkanen
Elias Wallin
Viljami Vuorinen
Samu Koski

Miro Salo

Leevi Kuusjarvi
Antto Lehmus
Lauri Karppinen
Jeremias Sjoberg
Ville Saari

Saarniston koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu
Hakametsan koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Saarniston koulu

Lokalahden koulu

Lokalahden koulu

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu
Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu

Lokalahden koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu
Kalannin koulu

Lokalahden koulu

Kalannin koulu
Kalannin koulu
Kalannin koulu
Kalannin koulu
Kalannin koulu
Saarniston koulu
Saarniston koulu
Kalannin koulu
Saarniston koulu
Lokalahden koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu
Kalannin koulu

Saarniston koulu

Hakametsan koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Saarniston koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu
Lokalahden koulu

Hakametsan koulu

Pyhdamaan koulu

07:45,8
07:56,5
08:10,1
08:12,6
08:38,1
08:42,2
09:04,0
09:19,3
09:30,1
09:32,3
09:49,4
10:14,8
10:20,9
10:24,7
10:38,4
10:41,7
10:54,8
13:33,2

07:37,6
07:40,2
08:10,3
08:44,8
09:21,8
09:29,1
09:43,6
09:50,4
09:56,6
10:27,5
10:44,9

07:04,2
07:11,9
07:12,2
07:28,7
07:35,3
07:58,8
08:07,5
08:15,4
08:17,8
08:20,2
08:25,3
08:40,7
08:41,0
09:10,6



15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

1)
2)
3)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

Marcus Ruohonen
Aleks Tintunen
Onni Alanissi
Hugo Salin

Joona Hyyryldinen
Akseli Blomberg
Johannes Heila

ALK tytdt

Emilia Ell3

Rania Toivonen
Wilma Laine

Sofia Talvensaari
Ennimaria Kangasniemi
Jasmin Jarvela
Minea Lohimies
Venla Virtanen
Charlotte Lehtonen
Annika Juvonen

Alli Niinisaari

Azra Karagulle
Kristiina Kurkilahti
Julia Heinonen
Amanda Ylijurva
Amelia Lintunen

5LK pojat

Viljami Arvonen
Joel Jaspila
Saku Jarvinen

5LK tytét

Mea Toivonen
Aino Karsila

Aino Saarinen
Emma Usvala
Linda Ella

Siiri Nousiainen
Venla Virtamo
Noora Hannula
Minttu Makiranta
Anni Saario

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu
Lokalahden koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu
Lokalahden koulu

Kalannin koulu

Saarniston koulu

Kalannin koulu

Hakametsan koulu

Kalannin koulu

Lokalahden koulu

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Lokalahden koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Kalannin koulu

Lokalahden koulu

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu

Saarniston koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Saarniston koulu

Saarniston koulu

Saarniston koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Lokalahden koulu

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu

09:13,7
09:29,5
09:37,5
09:47,9
09:55,6
09:56,5
10:41,0

07:01,6
07:36,3
08:07,8
08:25,6
09:23,6
09:45,4
10:07,5
10:10,6
10:21,4
10:23,1
10:32,0
10:48,5
12:30,5
13:00,3
17:12,6
17:15,7

07:28,0
07:45,5
07:48,0

06:59,0
07:01,8
07:19,7
07:37,1
07:40,5
07:44,3
09:09,3
09:58,3
11:46,5
12:00,5



1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)

1)

1)
2)
3)

6LK pojat

Eemeli Karru
Lauri Saarinen
Otto Hiivola
Jonne Jarvinen
Akseli Arvonen
Nooa Laurila
Rasmus Taskinen
Jami Lehtinen
Emil Appelblom
Konsta Utrila
Elias Kangasniemi
Trevor Andersson
Juho Uusikartano
Justus Laukkanen
Samuli Siekkinen
Roope Hahtala
Antti Laukkanen
Rasmus Marttila
Miro Ammail3

6LK tytot

Julia Saarinen
lida Pohjalainen
Camilla Lehtonen
Lotta Koivisto
Vilma Lindroth
Aino Uusikartano
Emma Anttila
Emma Isotupa
Milla Saramo
Veera Saari

liris Laitonen

7LK pojat
Mio Hyvonen
7LK tytot
Usvala Aino

Linnea Ella
Toivonen Senja

Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Lokalahden koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Lokalahden koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu
Pyhdamaan koulu

Hakametsan koulu

Saarniston koulu

Hakametsan koulu

Hakametsan koulu

Lokalahden koulu

Saarniston koulu

Lokalahden koulu

Hakametsan koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtendiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Pyhdamaan koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Pyhdamaan koulu

Saarniston koulu

Pyhdamaan koulu

Kalannin koulu

Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu

Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu
Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin yhtenaiskoulu

06:31,0
06:33,1
06:35,6
06:46,5
06:46,8
06:56,3
07:05,8
07:06,8
07:19,3
07:37,3
07:56,9
08:03,2
08:04,8
08:43,1
08:47,7
08:56,6
09:00,2
10:28,2
10:53,9

06:59,9
07:42,4
08:09,9
08:14,4
08:38,9
09:43,5
09:44,4
10:29,0
12:18,8
13:11,6
13:42,7

09:51,6

09:45,1
10:01,4
11:19,0



1)

1)
2)

8LK pojat

Jere Seppanen

8LK tytot

Linnea Maikola
Janette Varjonen

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu
Saarniston koulu

08:37,2

09:51,5
12:22,4



